
29.3m

4

1
1

148

139

161

1
6

4
a

164

178

6
141

Shelter

162

1
a

1

171b

171c

171

Sur
ge

ry

LB

TCB

TCB

NORTH HYDE ROAD

Site area : 
0.016ha

151

•••• Project:

•••• Client:

•••• Title:

•••• Date:

•••• Drg No:

•••• Scale: •••• Rev:@A4

Project No:••••

1 : 1000

Location Plan

Proposed ground floor rear extension, part first floor

rear extension and loft conversion
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